
2023 Softball Schedule 

  

IT’S A GREAT DAY TO BE AN EAGLE! 

Superintendent: Dr. Greg Bower 
High School Principal: Kelly Baird 
Athletic Director: Jeremy Phillips 
Girls Coordinator/ Head Softball Coach: Trevor Wallace 
Assistant Softball Coach: Ashton Hunter  
Athletic Trainer: Danny Bulls 

Friday  Jan 13   First Day of Practice       

Monday   Feb 14   First Day to Play Games 

Saturday  Feb 18   Loneoak    Away  12:00 

Tuesday   Feb 21   Winnsboro   Away  5:30 

Thur- Sat  Feb 23-25  Chisum Tournament  Chisum  ____ 

 

Tuesday  Feb 28   Simms Bowie   Home  5:00 

Fri- Sat   March 3-4  Franklin Tournament  Franklin   ____ 

 

 

 

 

Tuesday  March 7   OPEN     

Thurs and Sat March 9 and 11  Castleberry Tournament  FT Worth  ____ 

 

 

 

Monday  March 13   Paris    Away  3:00 

Tuesday  March 14   New Boston   Home  5:00 

District 

Thursday March 16   Yantis    HOME  1:00 

Tuesday  March 21   Detroit    AWAY  4:30 

Friday  March 24   Alba Golden   HOME  6:00 

Tuesday  March 28   Rivercrest   AWAY  6:00 

Friday  March 31   Fruitvale    HOME  6:00 

Tuesday  April 4   Alba Golden   AWAY  6:00 

Friday  April 7   Sulphur Bluff   AWAY  6:00 

Tuesday  April 11   Rivercrest   HOME  6:00 

Friday       April 14   Detroit    HOME  6:00 

Tuesday  April 18   Saltillo    HOME  6:00  

Friday  April 21   Fruitvale    AWAY  6:00 

 
 

Friday on Field 4   CP vs Normangee @ 10:35  CP vs Lumberton @ 1:45 

Depending on what bracket we make we will play again on Friday at either 4:30, 5:00, or 6:35 

Saturday times depends on Bracket and pool play. 

Thursday @ Paris HS CP vs Paris – 2:15  CP vs Honey Grove – 4:00  

Friday @ Paris HS  CP vs Sam Rayburn – 9:00 CP vs Community – 4:00 

Saturday @ Chisum HS CP vs New Boston – 12:30 CP vs Chisum – 5:45 

Thursday @ Castleberry HS  CP vs North Crowley – 10:30  CP vs Willis Point – 2:15  

Saturday @ Castleberry HS  CP vs Carter Riverside – 2:15  CP vs Arlington High – 6:00 


